
   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Qualification BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 

Intake: DLM05 / 1497 Start Date: 5 November 2024 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $8,400* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $18,097 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here. 
 

Fee 
Period Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 

Unit / 
Module 

Fee* 

VSL Gap 
Fee 

1 BSBCRT611 Apply critical thinking for complex problem solving Tuesday, 19 November 2024 Monday, 2 December 2024 $1,050.00 $210.00 

2 BSBLDR601 Lead and manage organisational change Monday, 10 February 2025 Friday, 21 February 2025 $933.33 $186.67 

3 BSBLDR602 Provide leadership across the organisation Monday, 7 April 2025 Wednesday, 23 April 2025 $933.33 $186.67 

4 BSBSTR601 Manage innovation and continuous improvement Monday, 2 June 2025 Friday, 13 June 2025 $933.33 $186.67 

5 BSBSTR801 Lead innovative thinking and practice Monday, 28 July 2025 Monday, 11 August 2025 $1,050.00 $210.00 

6 BSBTEC601 Review organisational digital strategy Monday, 29 September 2025 Wednesday, 8 October 2025 $816.67 $163.33 

7 BSBCRT511 Develop critical thinking in others Monday, 17 November 2025 Monday, 24 November 2025 $583.33 $116.67 

8 BSBCMM511 Communicate with influence Monday, 12 January 2026 Tuesday, 20 January 2026 $700.00 $140.00 

9 BSBOPS601 Develop and implement business plans Monday, 23 February 2026 Wednesday, 4 March 2026 $700.00 $140.00 

10 BSBOPS504 Manage business risk Monday, 6 April 2026 Tuesday, 14 April 2026 $700.00 $140.00 

    Totals: $8,400.00 $1,680.00 
 

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/

